Whitesboro

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

2020 - 2021

Coaches:
o Jeff Sergott
Players (10)

NAME

Isabella Brown
Ella George
Kylie Hook
Mackenzie Seeley
Sophia Temple
Averie Wengert
Megan Williams
Abby Collea
Olivia Komacek
Maria Liuzzi

NUMBER

25
21
12
30
15
22
24
3

5

14

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Mr. Tom Meiss
Assistant: Mrs. Aubree Chandler-Susino

6000 Route 291
Marcy, NY, 13403
(315) 266-3215
Whboro.org

POSITION

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
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